
Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Position
Group4one
Pre$5 Skie)Moncrieffe 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 4
Pre$5 Grace)Carter 11.250 8.300 11.300 11.850 42.700 1
Pre$5 Jasmine)Khan$Springer 11.650 5.850 10.800 11.600 39.900 2
Pre$5 Willow)Mackenzie 12.350 5.700 8.550 11.900 38.500 3
Group4two
IA)5 Lea)Van)Gelder 12.150 9.900 13.150 12.250 47.450 1
IA)5 Abigail)Peet 12.350 9.600 11.700 12.000 45.650 2
OA)5 Hannah)Shroff 12.450 7.900 6.050 12.100 38.500 3
OA)5 Anya)Halusi 12.450 11.150 12.350 12.300 48.250 1
OA)5 Harriet)Littlehales 12.350 10.300 10.250 12.650 45.550 2
Group4three
In)Age)3 Oceane)McDowell 11.000 9.800 9.100 11.600 41.500 2
In)Age)3 Talia)Murphy 12.800 9.850 11.750 11.100 45.500 1
OOA4 Emily)Gibbon 11.500 8.200 7.300 11.550 38.550 1
OA)3 Lucy)Halford 11.550 9.650 12.000 11.250 44.450 1
OA)3 Tahlia)Hunter 11.750 10.200 10.150 11.900 44.000 2
Group4four
OA)2 Meg)Hughes 12.150 9.200 10.200 12.150 43.700 4
OA)2 Carys)Maloney 12.700 9.400 9.900 12.100 44.100 3
OA)2 Mackenzie)Watkins 11.650 9.700 10.750 9.750 41.850 5
OA)2 Morgan)Watkins 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 6
OA)2 Izzy)James 12.400 11.100 11.750 12.550 47.800 1
OA)2 Cori)Breillat 12.650 8.900 12.050 12.600 46.200 2
Group4five
FIG)Esp Imogen)Evans 12.600 9.100 10.900 11.450 44.050 1
FIG)Junior Meg)Neale 12.300 8.850 12.500 11.200 44.850 1
FIG)Junior Elise)Chang 12.550 10.300 10.100 10.900 43.850 2
FIG)Junior Niamh)Taylor 13.000 9.000 10.800 10.750 43.550 3
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Group(one
Pre$5 Skie)Moncrieffe N/A N/A 0.000 0.000 4
Pre$5 Grace)Carter N/A N/A 42.700 42.700 1
Pre$5 Willow)Mackenzie N/A N/A 39.900 39.900 2
Pre$5 Jasmine)Khan$Springer N/A N/A 38.500 38.500 3
Group(two
IA)5 Lea)Van)Gelder 0.000 43.100 47.450 90.550 2
IA)5 Abigail)Peet 48.440 42.350 45.650 136.440 1
OOA5 Hannah)Shroff 0.000 0.000 38.500 38.500 3
OA)5 Anya)Halusi 43.900 45.950 48.250 138.100 1
OA)5 Harriet)Littlehales 46.280 43.420 45.550 135.250 2
Group(three
In)Age)3 Oceane)McDowell 44.100 44.630 41.500 130.230 2
In)Age)3 Talia)Murphy 46.850 47.300 45.500 139.650 1
OOA4 Emily)Gibbon 46.550 0.000 38.550 85.100 1
OA)3 Lucy)Halford 44.800 43.100 44.450 132.350 1
OA)3 Tahlia)Hunter 0.000 43.300 44.000 87.300 2
Group(four
OA)2 Meg)Hughes 32.400 42.900 43.700 119.000 4
OA)2 Carys)Maloney 44.150 44.650 44.100 132.900 2
OA)2 Mackenzie)Watkins 44.050 44.900 41.850 130.800 3
OA)2 Morgan)Watkins 42.850 43.950 0.000 86.800 6
OA)2 Izzy)James 44.400 45.550 47.800 137.750 1
OA)2 Cori)Breillat 43.500 21.000 46.200 110.700 5
Group(five
FIG)Esp Imogen)Evans 45.300 41.750 44.050 131.100 1
FIG)Junior Meg)Neale 0.000 44.800 44.850 89.650 3
FIG)Junior Elise)Chang 40.950 40.800 43.850 125.600 1
FIG)Junior Niamh)Taylor 38.550 41.150 43.550 123.250 2


